
Duration: 01-Aug-2022 31-Aug-2022to

HCF Name : STAR THERAPEUTIC PVT. LTD. (ABD-01-03006)

HCF Address :

Bio Medical Waste Collection Record

SHED NO.2,3,ARVIND ESTATE, NR.INDICA LAB.,  BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABAD-380024

Bed No: 50

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
203, Trade Square, Opp. Torrent Power House, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380005 Gujarat, India.

Phone: +91-79-27500465, +91-9825494049

Email: office@ecoliwaste.com Web: https://ecoliwaste.com/
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 4  11.000  4  10.000  2  6.000  2  4.000  12  31.000 0  0.00016-8-64301-Aug-2022

 3  5.000  3  6.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  8  14.000 0  0.00016-1-1472802-Aug-2022

 3  6.000  3  5.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  8  14.000 0  0.00016-1-1483203-Aug-2022

 3  6.000  3  5.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  8  15.000 0  0.00016-1-1491604-Aug-2022

 3  5.000  3  6.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  8  15.000 0  0.00016-1-1503105-Aug-2022

 3  5.000  3  7.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  8  15.000 0  0.00016-1-1515106-Aug-2022

 4  11.000  4  10.000  2  6.000  1  2.000  11  29.000 0  0.00016-1-1525608-Aug-2022

 3  6.000  2  5.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  7  14.000 0  0.00016-1-1536409-Aug-2022

 4  9.000  5  9.000  3  5.000  2  2.000  14  25.000 0  0.00016-8-069812-Aug-2022

 2  6.000  3  7.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  7  16.000 0  0.00016-1-1569513-Aug-2022

 3  9.000  4  8.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  10  23.000 0  0.00016-8-070215-Aug-2022

 2  5.000  2  5.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  6  15.000 0  0.00016-8-070416-Aug-2022

 3  4.000  2  4.000  2  3.000  2  2.000  9  13.000 0  0.00016-1-1595817-Aug-2022

 2  4.000  3  4.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  8  13.000 0  0.00016-1-1600718-Aug-2022

 3  7.000  4  8.000  2  5.000  2  2.000  11  22.000 0  0.00016-1-1609120-Aug-2022

 3  7.000  4  8.000  2  5.000  2  2.000  11  22.000 0  0.00016-8-071022-Aug-2022

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***
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 2  6.000  3  7.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  7  17.000 0  0.00016-8-071123-Aug-2022

 2  6.000  3  6.000  2  6.000  1  1.000  8  19.000 0  0.00016-1-1635624-Aug-2022

 3  6.000  3  7.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  8  16.000 0  0.00016-1-1642425-Aug-2022

 2  6.000  2  6.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  6  17.000 0  0.00016-1-1650926-Aug-2022

 3  7.000  3  8.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  8  19.000 0  0.00016-1-1656827-Aug-2022

 4  11.000  3  11.000  2  6.000  1  2.000  10  30.000 0  0.00016-1-1663329-Aug-2022

 2  6.000  2  6.000  1  2.000  1  1.000  6  15.000 0  0.00016-1-1670130-Aug-2022

 2  5.000  2  6.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  6  15.000 0  0.00016-1-1677531-Aug-2022

TOTAL  68  73 159.000  164.000  35  88.000  29  33.000  0  0.000  205  444.000 

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***


